SEPTUM PLATE
Cricketfilter®
The Cricketfilter® is a well-established automated filter system developed
to combine the advantages of traditional pressure filter leaf and cartridge/
candle filter systems, whilst avoiding their drawbacks.
The Cricketfilter® proven technology is the perfect solution for separating
fine solids from fluids and can be found in installation across the world in

Number
of
Elements
Leaf
Spacing
Number
of
Brackets
Filtering
Area
Pulse vol. (I) Cake Holding
CapacityWet Cake
Discharge
Dry Cake
Dischargemm m² dm³
CRI-S-273W-1,7/1500-50 CRI-S-273D-1,7/1500-50 273 5 50 2 1,7 25 50 14
CRI-S-406W-4,1/1500-70 CRI-S-406D-4,1/1500-70 406 12 70 2 4,1 50 100 70
CRI-S-406W-1,7/1500-90 CRI-S-406D-1,7/1500-90 406 5 90 2 1,7 50 50 43
CRI-S-508W-6,9/1500-50 CRI-S-508D-6,9/1500-50 508 20 50 2 6,9 50 200 55
CRI-S-508W-4,8/1500-70 CRI-S-508D-4,8/1500-70 508 14 70 2 4,8 50 100 82
CRI-S-610W-10,4/1500-50 CRI-S-610D-10,4/1500-50 610 30 50 4 10,4 100 400 83
CRI-S-610W-7,6/1500-70 CRI-S-610D-7,6/1500-70 610 22 70 4 7,6 100 200 129
CRI-S-610W-5,5/1500-90 CRI-S-610D-5,5/1500-90 610 16 90 4 5,5 100 200 138
CRI-S-711W-15,2/1500-50 Not available 711 44 50 4 15,2 100 400 121
CRI-S-711W-10,7/1500-70 CRI-S-711D-10,7/1500-70 711 31 70 4 10,7 100 400 182
CRI-S-711W-7,9/1500-90 CRI-S-711D-7,9/1500-90 711 23 90 4 7,9 100 200 198
PROPERTIES
OPTIONS
• Flange connetcion (DIN 11851 or ASME)
• High design pressure (-1/10 bar(g))